
8:00-8:30 am

8:30-8:45pm

CAT 012 Classroom Classroom #2

Conventional Water Treatment Lab 

Procedures Workshop
CCTV Workshop

Classroom #3 CAT 010 Classroom

Fire Hydrant Maintenance Workshop Water Distribution Piping Workshop

12:15-12:30pm

12:30-1:30pm

1:30-2:15pm

2:15-3:00pm

3:00-3:15pm

3:15-4:00pm

Move to Breakout Session Rooms

                                                                             

WATER CONFERENCE 2024

Northern Alberta Institute of Technology - Productivity and Innovation Centre                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

10210 Princess Elizabeth Avenue NW, Edmonton, AB  T5G 0Y2

TIME June 5, 2024

Breakfast Buffet                                                                                                                         

Productivity and Innovation Centre

8:45am-12:15pm

Operator Recognition                                                                                                                      

Monica Bradley/Devin Meneen                                                                                                        

TSAG                                                                                                                                              

Prize Draw

Move back to Productivity and Innovation Centre (PIC)

Lunch Buffet

Water First Internship Program                                                                                                                        

Emilie Sanmartin - Director Western Partnership                                                                                                                                         

Water First

Water/Wastewater Program Overview                                                                                                                      

Darren Demchuk                                                                                                                                        

NAIT

Break


