



Northern Alberta Institute of Technology - Productivity and Innovation Centre 10210 Princess Elizabeth Avenue NW, Edmonton, AB T5G 0Y2

TIME	June 5, 2024	
8:00-8:30 am	Breakfast Buffet Productivity and Innovation Centre	
8:30-8:45pm	Move to Breakout Session Rooms	
8:45am-12:15pm	CAT 012 Classroom	Classroom #2
	Conventional Water Treatment Lab Procedures Workshop	CCTV Workshop
	Classroom #3	CAT 010 Classroom
	Fire Hydrant Maintenance Workshop	Water Distribution Piping Workshop
12:15-12:30pm	Move back to Productivity and Innovation Centre (PIC)	
12:30-1:30pm	Lunch Buffet	
1:30-2:15pm	Water First Internship Program Emilie Sanmartin - Director Western Partnership Water First	
2:15-3:00pm	Water/Wastewater Program Overview Darren Demchuk	
	NAIT	
3:00-3:15pm	Break	
3:15-4:00pm	Operator Recognition Monica Bradley/Devin Meneen TSAG Prize Draw	